
Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Location Stats Report for 149F17 - Alex 4pl 501 Cr 16gm Lv 1
Report Date: 11/17/2017
                                                                HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!

League Message

WINTER DART ROSTERS DUE IN BY
DECEMBER 15th, 2017
GO ON LINE: www.mwcoin.com
FAX: 320-251-6093
CALL: 32O-258-5957
PLEASE DO NOT TEXT ME YOUR ROSTER.
THANKS BECKY!!

-
LEAGUES OFFERED
4pl 501/CR 16gm / ONE LEVEL
4pl 501 13gm / ONE LEVEL

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: A
Elk The Dart Knights 67.0 118 58 176
Depot Dart Vader 60.8 107 69 176
Eagles Schoenrock 57.4 101 75 176
Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 44.9 79 97 176
VFW Holmans Heroes 36.9 65 111 176
Depot Nxt Generation 33.0 58 118 176

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

VFW Holmans Heroes Depot Nxt Generation 11/15/2017 11 16 12 4 0
Elk The Dart Knights Eagles Schoenrock 11/16/2017 8 16 9 7 0
Eagles Schoenrock Elk The Dart Knights 11/16/2017 8 16 7 9 0
Depot Dart Vader Elk The Dart Knights 11/15/2017 11 16 5 11 0
Depot Nxt Generation VFW Holmans Heroes 11/15/2017 11 16 4 12 0
Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks Eagles Schoenrock 11/15/2017 11 16 2 14 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Jeff Bruss Depot Dart Vader 27.60 1794 65 2 4
Dustin Wiita Elk The Dart Knights 27.36 18824 688 12 44
Jeff McPhail Eagles Schoenrock 27.29 1719 63 0 4
Brett Stueve Elk The Dart Knights 26.91 19351 719 15 44
Steven Hollenkamp Elk The Dart Knights 26.68 16491 618 14 40
Brian Clark Elk The Dart Knights 25.87 18267 706 14 44
Josh Schoenrock Eagles Schoenrock 25.68 16279 634 17 36
Nick Petro Depot Dart Vader 25.16 17559 698 13 44
Zach Hedine Depot Dart Vader 25.12 16628 662 8 40
Scott Neumann Eagles Schoenrock 25.02 5204 208 5 12
Collin Modahl Depot Dart Vader 23.98 16859 703 13 40
Jim Stueve Elk The Dart Knights 23.45 1501 64 0 4
Matt Anderson Eagles Schoenrock 22.52 15721 698 14 40
Chad Schultz Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 22.36 17439 780 12 44
Aj Koep Depot Nxt Generation 21.99 6378 290 5 16
Justin Holman VFW Holmans Heroes 21.67 17962 829 13 44
Jacob Peacock Depot Nxt Generation 21.57 17127 794 11 40
Jon Botz Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 21.51 3055 142 1 8
Nate Gerberding Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 21.17 16707 789 11 44
Adam Becker Depot Dart Vader 20.96 14418 688 14 40
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Justin Wagner VFW Holmans Heroes 20.36 17101 840 15 44
Eric Jasperson Eagles Schoenrock 20.30 16159 796 8 44
Kathy Stueve Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 19.34 15742 814 15 44
Mike Lindemman Depot Dart Vader 19.25 2503 130 2 8
Scott Olson Eagles Schoenrock 17.45 12218 700 5 40
Mike Larson Depot Nxt Generation 17.43 13768 790 5 40
Christi Stueve Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 16.74 11350 678 6 36
Kevin Peery Depot Nxt Generation 16.46 14218 864 8 44
Chris Nash VFW Holmans Heroes 16.27 1578 97 0 4
Tara Holman VFW Holmans Heroes 15.04 12091 804 3 40
Amber Mettler VFW Holmans Heroes 14.96 12716 850 2 44
James Slauinger Depot Nxt Generation 14.54 2355 162 0 8
Carrie Larsen Depot Nxt Generation 14.30 7822 547 1 28

Cricket / 200 games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Jeff Bruss Depot Dart Vader 3.53 86 73 2 4
Brett Stueve Elk The Dart Knights 3.11 798 771 17 44
Josh Schoenrock Eagles Schoenrock 3.09 787 764 18 36
Dustin Wiita Elk The Dart Knights 2.98 817 823 19 44
Scott Neumann Eagles Schoenrock 2.96 235 238 6 12
Brian Clark Elk The Dart Knights 2.96 818 829 14 44
Jeff McPhail Eagles Schoenrock 2.89 78 81 1 4
Steven Hollenkamp Elk The Dart Knights 2.87 697 729 13 40
Jim Stueve Elk The Dart Knights 2.82 62 66 0 4
Nick Petro Depot Dart Vader 2.60 714 825 15 44
Zach Hedine Depot Dart Vader 2.60 648 749 11 40
Chad Schultz Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 2.49 799 962 15 44
Matt Anderson Eagles Schoenrock 2.49 754 909 13 40
Collin Modahl Depot Dart Vader 2.49 578 697 14 40
Jon Botz Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 2.48 125 151 2 8
Justin Holman VFW Holmans Heroes 2.42 785 972 10 44
Justin Wagner VFW Holmans Heroes 2.36 788 1000 12 44
Nate Gerberding Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 2.30 725 945 8 44
Aj Koep Depot Nxt Generation 2.26 221 294 3 16
Eric Jasperson Eagles Schoenrock 2.25 702 937 5 44
Adam Becker Depot Dart Vader 2.20 570 777 8 40
Jacob Peacock Depot Nxt Generation 2.14 626 876 12 40
Kathy Stueve Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 2.10 683 977 4 44
Mike Lindemman Depot Dart Vader 2.02 120 178 5 8
James Slauinger Depot Nxt Generation 1.93 118 183 3 8
Scott Olson Eagles Schoenrock 1.78 502 848 9 40
Mike Larson Depot Nxt Generation 1.65 491 893 7 40
Kevin Peery Depot Nxt Generation 1.56 519 996 1 44
Tara Holman VFW Holmans Heroes 1.54 453 883 5 40
Chris Nash VFW Holmans Heroes 1.54 65 127 2 4
Christi Stueve Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 1.52 454 896 5 36
Carrie Larsen Depot Nxt Generation 1.39 291 629 2 28
Amber Mettler VFW Holmans Heroes 1.27 439 1039 3 44

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Depot Dart Vader
Adam Becker 80 22 15 20.96 2.20 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 27
Jeff Bruss 8 4 0 27.60 3.53 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 8
Zach Hedine 80 19 11 25.12 2.60 11 0 1 1 0 1 3 61
Mike Lindemman 16 7 0 19.25 2.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Collin Modahl 80 27 14 23.98 2.49 6 0 0 2 0 0 1 57
Nick Petro 88 28 15 25.16 2.60 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 71

Team Totals: 352 107 55 23.68 2.47 37 0 1 7 0 1 4 229

Depot Nxt Generation
Aj Koep 32 8 3 21.99 2.26 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
Carrie Larsen 56 3 4 14.30 1.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Mike Larson 80 12 3 17.43 1.65 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
Jacob Peacock 80 23 6 21.57 2.14 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 42
Kevin Peery 88 9 12 16.46 1.56 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 20
James Slauinger 16 3 0 14.54 1.93 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 4

Team Totals: 352 58 28 17.89 1.76 11 0 0 1 0 1 1 117
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Eagles Schoenrock
Matt Anderson 80 27 9 22.52 2.49 7 0 0 1 0 1 1 44
Eric Jasperson 88 13 21 20.30 2.25 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 35
Jeff McPhail 8 1 2 27.29 2.89 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Scott Neumann 24 11 1 25.02 2.96 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 16
Scott Olson 80 14 12 17.45 1.78 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
Josh Schoenrock 72 35 7 25.68 3.09 9 0 0 6 1 1 0 66

Team Totals: 352 101 52 21.72 2.43 27 0 0 7 2 4 1 188

Elk The Dart Knights
Brian Clark 88 28 20 25.87 2.96 12 0 0 0 0 1 1 66
Steven Hollenkamp 80 27 13 26.68 2.87 14 0 0 2 0 2 3 51
Brett Stueve 88 32 15 26.91 3.11 15 0 0 2 1 3 1 81
Jim Stueve 8 0 2 23.45 2.82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Dustin Wiita 88 31 13 27.36 2.98 18 0 0 2 0 2 0 67

Team Totals: 352 118 63 26.63 2.98 59 0 0 6 1 8 5 272

Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks
Jon Botz 16 3 1 21.51 2.48 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 8
Nate Gerberding 88 19 6 21.17 2.30 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 48
Chad Schultz 88 27 5 22.36 2.49 10 0 0 0 0 2 0 53
Christi Stueve 72 11 8 16.74 1.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Kathy Stueve 88 19 14 19.34 2.10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

Team Totals: 352 79 34 20.07 2.13 19 0 0 1 0 3 0 149

VFW Holmans Heroes
Justin Holman 88 23 10 21.67 2.42 4 0 0 1 0 2 0 59
Tara Holman 80 8 7 15.04 1.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Amber Mettler 88 5 10 14.96 1.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Chris Nash 8 2 1 16.27 1.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Justin Wagner 88 27 4 20.36 2.36 10 0 0 1 0 1 0 36

Team Totals: 352 65 32 17.97 1.89 14 0 0 2 0 3 0 110
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 149F17 - Alex 4pl 501 Cr 16gm Lv 1
Report Date: 11/17/2017

Most Improved Players for week 11, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Brian Clark Elk The Dart Knights 25.50 29.57 4.07
Matt Anderson Eagles Schoenrock 22.26 25.14 2.88
Scott Neumann Eagles Schoenrock 24.12 26.84 2.72

All X01 games, Week 11, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Brian Clark Elk The Dart Knights 29.57 1922 65 4 4
Steven Hollenkamp Elk The Dart Knights 27.03 1676 62 1 4
Scott Neumann Eagles Schoenrock 26.84 1852 69 3 4
Brett Stueve Elk The Dart Knights 26.42 1585 60 1 4
Dustin Wiita Elk The Dart Knights 26.39 1636 62 0 4
Nick Petro Depot Dart Vader 26.30 1683 64 0 4
Zach Hedine Depot Dart Vader 25.83 1627 63 1 4
Josh Schoenrock Eagles Schoenrock 25.69 1927 75 2 4
Matt Anderson Eagles Schoenrock 25.14 1584 63 2 4
Chad Schultz Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 24.25 1528 63 0 4
Adam Becker Depot Dart Vader 22.86 1349 59 1 4
Collin Modahl Depot Dart Vader 22.62 1357 60 0 4
Justin Holman VFW Holmans Heroes 20.58 1914 93 2 4
Justin Wagner VFW Holmans Heroes 19.82 1823 92 2 4
Jacob Peacock Depot Nxt Generation 19.79 1781 90 0 4
Nate Gerberding Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 19.79 1247 63 0 4
Jon Botz Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 19.00 1292 68 0 4
Kathy Stueve Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 17.97 1330 74 0 4
Eric Jasperson Eagles Schoenrock 17.38 1269 73 1 4
Mike Larson Depot Nxt Generation 16.95 1576 93 0 4
Kevin Peery Depot Nxt Generation 16.05 1509 94 1 4
Tara Holman VFW Holmans Heroes 15.38 1492 97 2 4
Amber Mettler VFW Holmans Heroes 12.95 1386 107 1 4
James Slauinger Depot Nxt Generation 11.07 1063 96 0 4

Most Improved Players for week 11, Cricket / 200 games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Brian Clark Elk The Dart Knights 2.89 4.06 1.17
Nate Gerberding Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 2.23 3.12 0.89
Steven Hollenkamp Elk The Dart Knights 2.83 3.25 0.42

Cricket / 200 games, Week 11, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Brian Clark Elk The Dart Knights 4.06 65 48 0 4
Dustin Wiita Elk The Dart Knights 3.31 64 58 2 4
Steven Hollenkamp Elk The Dart Knights 3.25 65 60 2 4
Josh Schoenrock Eagles Schoenrock 3.25 92 85 2 4
Nate Gerberding Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 3.12 76 73 1 4
Brett Stueve Elk The Dart Knights 2.95 54 55 1 4
Scott Neumann Eagles Schoenrock 2.87 66 69 2 4
Matt Anderson Eagles Schoenrock 2.78 63 68 1 4
Nick Petro Depot Dart Vader 2.69 52 58 2 4
Zach Hedine Depot Dart Vader 2.63 50 57 0 4
Chad Schultz Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 2.56 64 75 0 4
Adam Becker Depot Dart Vader 2.55 51 60 1 4
Justin Holman VFW Holmans Heroes 2.44 87 107 1 4
Eric Jasperson Eagles Schoenrock 2.43 56 69 1 4
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Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Kathy Stueve Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 2.12 53 75 1 4
Justin Wagner VFW Holmans Heroes 2.06 66 96 2 4
Collin Modahl Depot Dart Vader 1.93 29 45 0 4
Jacob Peacock Depot Nxt Generation 1.90 59 93 3 4
Mike Larson Depot Nxt Generation 1.75 56 96 0 4
Jon Botz Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 1.74 36 62 0 4
Kevin Peery Depot Nxt Generation 1.73 61 106 0 4
Tara Holman VFW Holmans Heroes 1.62 52 96 1 4
James Slauinger Depot Nxt Generation 1.34 43 96 0 4
Amber Mettler VFW Holmans Heroes 1.05 33 94 1 4

Most Improved Players for week 11, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Brian Clark Elk The Dart Knights 25.50 29.57 4.07
Matt Anderson Eagles Schoenrock 22.26 25.14 2.88
Scott Neumann Eagles Schoenrock 24.12 26.84 2.72

Most Improved Players for week 11, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Brian Clark Elk The Dart Knights 2.89 4.06 1.17
Nate Gerberding Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks 2.23 3.12 0.89
Steven Hollenkamp Elk The Dart Knights 2.83 3.25 0.42

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Depot Dart Vader
Adam Becker 8 2 1 22.86 2.55 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Zach Hedine 8 1 2 25.83 2.63 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Collin Modahl 8 0 0 22.62 1.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Nick Petro 8 2 0 26.30 2.69 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Team Totals: 32 5 3 24.46 2.48 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

Depot Nxt Generation
Mike Larson 8 0 1 16.95 1.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Jacob Peacock 8 3 0 19.79 1.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Kevin Peery 8 1 2 16.05 1.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
James Slauinger 8 0 0 11.07 1.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 32 4 3 15.90 1.68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Eagles Schoenrock
Matt Anderson 8 3 2 25.14 2.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Eric Jasperson 8 2 3 17.38 2.43 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
Scott Neumann 8 5 0 26.84 2.87 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Josh Schoenrock 8 4 1 25.69 3.25 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 8

Team Totals: 32 14 6 23.69 2.86 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 24

Elk The Dart Knights
Brian Clark 8 4 4 29.57 4.06 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Steven Hollenkamp 8 3 0 27.03 3.25 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Brett Stueve 8 2 1 26.42 2.95 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 7
Dustin Wiita 8 2 0 26.39 3.31 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 32 11 5 27.39 3.37 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 30

Rap 2Pricks 2Chicks
Jon Botz 8 0 0 19.00 1.74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Nate Gerberding 8 1 1 19.79 3.12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Chad Schultz 8 0 1 24.25 2.56 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Kathy Stueve 8 1 0 17.97 2.12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 32 2 2 20.14 2.41 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

VFW Holmans Heroes
Justin Holman 8 3 2 20.58 2.44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Tara Holman 8 3 1 15.38 1.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amber Mettler 8 2 2 12.95 1.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Justin Wagner 8 4 0 19.82 2.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Team Totals: 32 12 5 17.01 1.82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
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